
Volume 
Price per 

share 
Total Consideration (NOK) Date and time 

650 17,6900 11 498,50 05.10.23 09:00:21 

10000 17,6900 176 900,00 05.10.23 09:00:21 

5000 17,6900 88 450,00 05.10.23 09:00:21 

25000 17,6900 442 250,00 05.10.23 09:00:21 

9350 17,6900 165 401,50 05.10.23 09:00:21 

10650 17,6900 188 398,50 05.10.23 09:00:21 

25000 17,6900 442 250,00 05.10.23 09:00:21 

20000 17,6900 353 800,00 05.10.23 09:00:21 

7500 17,6900 132 675,00 05.10.23 09:00:21 

6850 17,6900 121 176,50 05.10.23 09:00:21 

6070 17,6880 107 366,16 05.10.23 09:01:36 

1400 17,6880 24 763,20 05.10.23 09:01:36 

2530 17,6880 44 750,64 05.10.23 09:01:36 

5000 17,6800 88 400,00 05.10.23 09:02:51 

3300 17,5000 57 750,00 05.10.23 09:04:14 

21700 17,5000 379 750,00 05.10.23 09:04:22 

3512 17,5000 61 460,00 05.10.23 09:07:22 

1500 17,5000 26 250,00 05.10.23 09:07:22 

2488 17,5000 43 540,00 05.10.23 09:07:22 

10000 17,4500 174 500,00 05.10.23 09:21:17 

23750 17,2500 409 687,50 05.10.23 09:24:03 

1250 17,2500 21 562,50 05.10.23 09:24:10 

2136 17,1700 36 675,12 05.10.23 09:24:54 

871 17,1700 14 955,07 05.10.23 09:24:57 

4493 17,1700 77 144,81 05.10.23 09:24:59 

5040 17,0000 85 680,00 05.10.23 09:25:51 

10000 17,0000 170 000,00 05.10.23 09:26:05 

1765 17,0000 30 005,00 05.10.23 09:26:06 

695 17,0000 11 815,00 05.10.23 09:26:26 

1313 16,8000 22 058,40 05.10.23 09:31:09 

6187 16,8000 103 941,60 05.10.23 09:31:09 

2500 16,9800 42 450,00 05.10.23 09:49:14 

2390 17,3880 41 557,32 05.10.23 09:58:29 

559 17,3880 9 719,89 05.10.23 09:58:29 

2051 17,3880 35 662,79 05.10.23 09:58:30 

1837 17,1700 31 541,29 05.10.23 10:07:36 

3163 17,1700 54 308,71 05.10.23 10:07:44 

1981 17,3500 34 370,35 05.10.23 10:25:21 

519 17,3500 9 004,65 05.10.23 10:25:26 

2500 17,2900 43 225,00 05.10.23 10:35:40 

5000 17,0900 85 450,00 05.10.23 10:56:41 

5000 16,9300 84 650,00 05.10.23 10:57:22 

3268 16,9980 55 549,46 05.10.23 11:01:58 

100 17,0000 1 700,00 05.10.23 11:01:58 



1632 17,0000 27 744,00 05.10.23 11:01:58 

4942 16,9980 84 004,12 05.10.23 11:19:11 

856 16,9980 14 550,29 05.10.23 11:19:11 

2613 16,9980 44 415,77 05.10.23 11:19:11 

844 16,9980 14 346,31 05.10.23 11:19:11 

200 17,0000 3 400,00 05.10.23 11:19:11 

545 17,0000 9 265,00 05.10.23 11:19:42 

607 16,9500 10 288,65 05.10.23 11:31:28 

654 16,9500 11 085,30 05.10.23 11:31:39 

588 16,9500 9 966,60 05.10.23 11:32:35 

609 16,9500 10 322,55 05.10.23 11:33:17 

542 16,9500 9 186,90 05.10.23 11:33:57 

2489 17,0980 42 556,92 05.10.23 11:54:32 

867 17,0980 14 823,97 05.10.23 11:54:32 

903 17,0980 15 439,49 05.10.23 11:54:32 

741 17,1000 12 671,10 05.10.23 11:54:32 

269 16,9580 4 561,70 05.10.23 12:50:15 

3700 16,9580 62 744,60 05.10.23 12:50:15 

936 16,9580 15 872,69 05.10.23 12:50:15 

2695 16,9600 45 707,20 05.10.23 12:50:15 

400 16,9600 6 784,00 05.10.23 12:56:14 

2000 16,8980 33 796,00 05.10.23 13:21:18 

1242 16,9000 20 989,80 05.10.23 13:21:18 

1003 16,9000 16 950,70 05.10.23 13:21:18 

2852 16,9000 48 198,80 05.10.23 13:21:18 

403 16,9000 6 810,70 05.10.23 13:21:18 

2500 16,8960 42 240,00 05.10.23 13:40:25 

873 16,8980 14 751,95 05.10.23 13:40:25 

854 16,8980 14 430,89 05.10.23 13:40:25 

823 16,8980 13 907,05 05.10.23 13:40:25 

855 16,8980 14 447,79 05.10.23 13:40:25 

95 16,9000 1 605,50 05.10.23 13:40:25 

725 16,8980 12 251,05 05.10.23 13:42:56 

736 16,8980 12 436,93 05.10.23 13:42:56 

500 17,0300 8 515,00 05.10.23 13:43:22 

826 17,0300 14 066,78 05.10.23 13:43:22 

174 17,0300 2 963,22 05.10.23 13:43:22 

561 16,9200 9 492,12 05.10.23 14:01:56 

4000 17,0000 68 000,00 05.10.23 14:01:58 

4155 17,0000 70 635,00 05.10.23 14:01:58 

845 17,0280 14 388,66 05.10.23 14:01:58 

1000 17,0280 17 028,00 05.10.23 14:05:48 

614 17,0280 10 455,19 05.10.23 14:05:48 

852 17,0280 14 507,86 05.10.23 14:05:48 

888 17,0280 15 120,86 05.10.23 14:05:48 

646 17,0300 11 001,38 05.10.23 14:05:48 



1890 17,1400 32 394,60 05.10.23 14:11:56 

886 17,1400 15 186,04 05.10.23 14:11:56 

875 17,1400 14 997,50 05.10.23 14:11:56 

1747 17,1500 29 961,05 05.10.23 14:11:56 

845 17,1500 14 491,75 05.10.23 14:11:56 

257 17,2300 4 428,11 05.10.23 14:11:56 

1724 17,1880 29 632,11 05.10.23 14:31:03 

1000 17,2000 17 200,00 05.10.23 14:31:03 

4000 17,2000 68 800,00 05.10.23 14:31:03 

776 17,2000 13 347,20 05.10.23 14:31:42 

235 17,2700 4 058,45 05.10.23 14:53:23 

243 17,2700 4 196,61 05.10.23 14:53:23 

126 17,1500 2 160,90 05.10.23 15:00:58 

1000 17,1600 17 160,00 05.10.23 15:00:58 

4531 17,1600 77 751,96 05.10.23 15:00:58 

1343 17,1600 23 045,88 05.10.23 15:00:58 

1105 17,0000 18 785,00 05.10.23 15:08:04 

1564 17,0000 26 588,00 05.10.23 15:08:04 

712 17,0000 12 104,00 05.10.23 15:08:04 

1619 17,0000 27 523,00 05.10.23 15:08:04 

2146 17,0000 36 482,00 05.10.23 15:10:16 

706 17,0000 12 002,00 05.10.23 15:10:16 

672 17,0000 11 424,00 05.10.23 15:10:16 

6476 17,0000 110 092,00 05.10.23 15:10:16 

119 17,0000 2 023,00 05.10.23 15:10:36 

732 17,0020 12 445,46 05.10.23 15:10:36 

1649 17,1500 28 280,35 05.10.23 15:10:36 

41 17,1500 703,15 05.10.23 15:10:55 

950 17,1600 16 302,00 05.10.23 15:10:55 

1509 17,1600 25 894,44 05.10.23 15:10:55 

285 17,1600 4 890,60 05.10.23 15:17:34 

686 17,1600 11 771,76 05.10.23 15:17:34 

954 17,1600 16 370,64 05.10.23 15:17:34 

920 17,1600 15 787,20 05.10.23 15:17:34 

862 17,1600 14 791,92 05.10.23 15:17:34 

1358 17,1600 23 303,28 05.10.23 15:17:34 

658 17,1600 11 291,28 05.10.23 15:17:34 

277 17,2700 4 783,79 05.10.23 15:17:34 

668 17,2600 11 529,68 05.10.23 15:28:24 

814 17,2600 14 049,64 05.10.23 15:28:24 

704 17,2600 12 151,04 05.10.23 15:28:24 

790 17,2600 13 635,40 05.10.23 15:28:24 

1187 17,2600 20 487,62 05.10.23 15:28:24 

837 17,2700 14 454,99 05.10.23 15:28:24 

559 17,2700 9 653,93 05.10.23 15:34:36 

1000 17,2700 17 270,00 05.10.23 15:34:36 



2000 17,2700 34 540,00 05.10.23 15:34:36 

849 17,2700 14 662,23 05.10.23 15:34:36 

612 17,2700 10 569,24 05.10.23 15:34:36 

847 17,2700 14 627,69 05.10.23 15:34:36 

819 17,2700 14 144,13 05.10.23 15:34:36 

832 17,2700 14 368,64 05.10.23 15:34:36 

805 17,2700 13 902,35 05.10.23 15:34:36 

1276 17,2700 22 036,52 05.10.23 15:34:36 

401 17,2700 6 925,27 05.10.23 15:34:36 

5000 17,2800 86 400,00 05.10.23 15:37:48 

625 17,2800 10 800,00 05.10.23 15:37:48 

2000 17,2800 34 560,00 05.10.23 15:37:48 

1021 17,2800 17 642,88 05.10.23 15:37:48 

645 17,2800 11 145,60 05.10.23 15:37:48 

709 17,2800 12 251,52 05.10.23 15:37:48 

607 17,2500 10 470,75 05.10.23 15:43:29 

8393 17,2500 144 779,25 05.10.23 15:43:42 

639 17,0480 10 893,67 05.10.23 15:45:26 

2500 17,2460 43 115,00 05.10.23 15:51:02 

757 17,2460 13 055,22 05.10.23 15:51:02 

3718 17,2480 64 128,06 05.10.23 15:51:02 

1493 17,2480 25 751,26 05.10.23 15:51:02 

1532 17,2500 26 427,00 05.10.23 15:51:02 

1047 17,1500 17 956,05 05.10.23 15:52:03 

3314 17,1500 56 835,10 05.10.23 15:52:03 

2497 17,1480 42 818,56 05.10.23 15:59:06 

70 17,1500 1 200,50 05.10.23 15:59:06 

1693 17,1500 29 034,95 05.10.23 15:59:06 

979 17,1500 16 789,85 05.10.23 15:59:06 

883 17,1500 15 143,45 05.10.23 15:59:06 

853 17,1500 14 628,95 05.10.23 15:59:06 

525 17,1500 9 003,75 05.10.23 15:59:06 

333 17,1000 5 694,30 05.10.23 16:07:28 

4301 17,1000 73 547,10 05.10.23 16:07:28 

2866 17,1000 49 008,60 05.10.23 16:07:28 

1000 17,0540 17 054,00 05.10.23 16:07:55 

4000 17,0540 68 216,00 05.10.23 16:07:55 

508 17,0540 8 663,43 05.10.23 16:09:08 

611 17,0540 10 419,99 05.10.23 16:09:08 

959 17,1180 16 416,16 05.10.23 16:09:08 

2922 17,1180 50 018,80 05.10.23 16:09:08 

2000 17,0480 34 096,00 05.10.23 16:14:54 

1000 17,0000 17 000,00 05.10.23 16:16:40 

3834 17,0000 65 178,00 05.10.23 16:16:40 

2000 17,0000 34 000,00 05.10.23 16:16:40 

1000 17,0000 17 000,00 05.10.23 16:16:40 



166 17,0000 2 822,00 05.10.23 16:16:40 

128 16,9940 2 175,23 05.10.23 16:18:18 

1791 16,9960 30 439,84 05.10.23 16:18:18 

328 16,9960 5 574,69 05.10.23 16:18:18 

577 16,9980 9 807,85 05.10.23 16:18:18 

2000 17,0000 34 000,00 05.10.23 16:18:18 

1000 17,0000 17 000,00 05.10.23 16:18:18 

3176 17,0000 53 992,00 05.10.23 16:18:18 

1000 17,0000 17 000,00 05.10.23 16:18:18 

1000 17,0000 17 000,00 05.10.23 16:18:44 

5000 17,0000 85 000,00 05.10.23 16:18:44 

4000 17,0600 68 240,00 05.10.23 16:18:44 

43962 17,0600 749 991,72 05.10.23 16:19:21 

2154 17,1500 36 941,10 05.10.23 16:19:21 

3884 17,1500 66 610,60 05.10.23 16:19:21 

4974 17,1000 85 055,40 05.10.23 16:19:56 

1000 17,1000 17 100,00 05.10.23 16:19:56 

8000 17,1000 136 800,00 05.10.23 16:19:56 

800 17,1480 13 718,40 05.10.23 16:19:56 

1807 17,1500 30 990,05 05.10.23 16:19:56 

3419 17,1500 58 635,85 05.10.23 16:19:56 

15000 17,3960 260 940,00 05.10.23 16:25:04 

6094 17,3960 106 011,22 05.10.23 16:25:04 

8153 17,3960 141 829,59 05.10.23 16:25:04 

20753 17,3960 361 019,19 05.10.23 16:25:04 

4032 17,3960 70 140,67 05.10.23 16:25:04 

8000 17,3960 139 168,00 05.10.23 16:25:04 

5000 17,3960 86 980,00 05.10.23 16:25:04 

14000 17,3960 243 544,00 05.10.23 16:25:04 

59967 17,3960 1 043 185,93 05.10.23 16:25:04 

2000 17,3960 34 792,00 05.10.23 16:25:04 

5000 17,3960 86 980,00 05.10.23 16:25:04 

4000 17,3960 69 584,00 05.10.23 16:25:04 

10000 17,3960 173 960,00 05.10.23 16:25:04 

8001 17,3960 139 185,40 05.10.23 16:25:04 

378 17,5000 6 615,00 06.10.23 09:15:03 

500 17,5000 8 750,00 06.10.23 09:15:03 

1500 17,5000 26 250,00 06.10.23 09:15:03 

1000 17,5000 17 500,00 06.10.23 09:15:03 

500 17,5000 8 750,00 06.10.23 09:15:03 

500 17,5000 8 750,00 06.10.23 09:15:03 

622 17,5000 10 885,00 06.10.23 09:15:03 

316 17,4260 5 506,62 06.10.23 09:47:34 

358 17,5000 6 265,00 06.10.23 09:47:34 

500 17,5000 8 750,00 06.10.23 09:47:34 

1000 17,5000 17 500,00 06.10.23 09:47:34 



326 17,5000 5 705,00 06.10.23 09:47:34 

2145 17,5000 37 537,50 06.10.23 10:10:45 

1000 17,5000 17 500,00 06.10.23 10:10:45 

500 17,5000 8 750,00 06.10.23 10:10:45 

500 17,5000 8 750,00 06.10.23 10:10:45 

4355 17,5000 76 212,50 06.10.23 10:10:45 

2000 17,5000 35 000,00 06.10.23 10:10:45 

1000 17,5000 17 500,00 06.10.23 10:10:45 

1000 17,5000 17 500,00 06.10.23 10:10:45 

915 17,4480 15 964,92 06.10.23 10:57:23 

5000 17,4500 87 250,00 06.10.23 10:57:23 

1585 17,4500 27 658,25 06.10.23 10:57:23 

683 17,4460 11 915,62 06.10.23 11:26:38 

1817 17,4480 31 703,02 06.10.23 11:26:38 

649 17,4460 11 322,45 06.10.23 11:57:16 

183 17,4480 3 192,98 06.10.23 11:57:16 

1668 17,4480 29 103,26 06.10.23 11:57:16 

6972 17,3000 120 615,60 06.10.23 12:54:12 

28 17,4400 488,32 06.10.23 12:54:12 

3322 17,3940 57 782,87 06.10.23 13:22:48 

178 17,3960 3 096,49 06.10.23 13:22:48 

2517 17,2980 43 539,07 06.10.23 13:49:13 

166 17,2980 2 871,47 06.10.23 13:49:13 

317 17,2980 5 483,47 06.10.23 13:49:13 

166 17,2980 2 871,47 06.10.23 14:13:24 

1834 17,2980 31 724,53 06.10.23 14:13:24 

66 17,2980 1 141,67 06.10.23 14:40:59 

1000 17,2980 17 298,00 06.10.23 14:40:59 

166 17,2980 2 871,47 06.10.23 14:40:59 

268 17,2980 4 635,86 06.10.23 14:40:59 

700 17,2000 12 040,00 06.10.23 14:52:33 

300 17,2000 5 160,00 06.10.23 14:52:33 

1000 17,2000 17 200,00 06.10.23 14:52:33 

18 17,2000 309,60 06.10.23 15:18:39 

1000 17,2000 17 200,00 06.10.23 15:18:39 

1482 17,2000 25 490,40 06.10.23 15:18:39 

1800 17,2200 30 996,00 06.10.23 15:39:01 

18 17,2460 310,43 06.10.23 15:39:01 

2182 17,2460 37 630,77 06.10.23 15:39:01 

18 17,2460 310,43 06.10.23 16:02:06 

2764 17,2460 47 667,94 06.10.23 16:02:06 

1200 17,2480 20 697,60 06.10.23 16:02:06 

3018 17,2680 52 114,82 06.10.23 16:02:06 

2449 17,2700 42 294,23 06.10.23 16:13:55 

51 17,3900 886,89 06.10.23 16:13:55 

249 17,3900 4 330,11 06.10.23 16:14:12 



751 17,3900 13 059,89 06.10.23 16:14:12 

300 17,3900 5 217,00 06.10.23 16:17:41 

1000 17,3900 17 390,00 06.10.23 16:17:41 

1187 17,3900 20 641,93 06.10.23 16:17:41 

600 17,3900 10 434,00 06.10.23 16:17:41 

1913 17,3900 33 267,07 06.10.23 16:17:41 

3994 17,2000 68 696,80 06.10.23 16:25:17 

3200 17,2000 55 040,00 06.10.23 16:25:17 

3500 17,2000 60 200,00 06.10.23 16:25:17 

5000 17,2000 86 000,00 06.10.23 16:25:17 

5000 17,2000 86 000,00 06.10.23 16:25:17 

10000 17,2000 172 000,00 06.10.23 16:25:17 

9306 17,2000 160 063,20 06.10.23 16:25:17 

3270 17,6980 57 872,46 09.10.23 09:06:59 

1000 17,6980 17 698,00 09.10.23 09:06:59 

75 17,6980 1 327,35 09.10.23 09:06:59 

2155 17,6980 38 139,19 09.10.23 09:06:59 

500 17,2880 8 644,00 09.10.23 10:25:13 

4380 17,2900 75 730,20 09.10.23 10:25:13 

120 17,3000 2 076,00 09.10.23 10:25:13 

1908 17,2800 32 970,24 09.10.23 11:57:40 

92 17,3940 1 600,25 09.10.23 11:57:40 

1966 17,3800 34 169,08 09.10.23 13:55:05 

534 17,3900 9 286,26 09.10.23 13:55:05 

5992 17,3000 103 661,60 09.10.23 15:17:14 

8 17,3000 138,40 09.10.23 15:17:14 

228 17,4980 3 989,54 09.10.23 16:25:09 

131 17,4980 2 292,24 09.10.23 16:25:09 

7000 17,4980 122 486,00 09.10.23 16:25:09 

3345 17,4980 58 530,81 09.10.23 16:25:09 

1000 17,4980 17 498,00 09.10.23 16:25:09 

1296 17,4980 22 677,41 09.10.23 16:25:09 

1500 17,5000 26 250,00 10.10.23 09:26:18 

2340 17,5000 40 950,00 10.10.23 09:26:25 

1160 17,5000 20 300,00 10.10.23 09:26:32 

292 17,5980 5 138,62 10.10.23 10:28:02 

555 17,6000 9 768,00 10.10.23 10:28:02 

1653 17,6000 29 092,80 10.10.23 10:28:59 

1267 17,6000 22 299,20 10.10.23 10:40:09 

1233 17,6000 21 700,80 10.10.23 10:40:09 

1220 17,6000 21 472,00 10.10.23 11:11:40 

3780 17,6000 66 528,00 10.10.23 11:11:40 

2500 17,5500 43 875,00 10.10.23 11:16:49 

2000 17,5980 35 196,00 10.10.23 13:04:33 

500 17,5980 8 799,00 10.10.23 13:04:33 

1900 17,6000 33 440,00 10.10.23 13:25:23 



600 17,6000 10 560,00 10.10.23 13:25:23 

802 17,6000 14 115,20 10.10.23 15:30:58 

1698 17,6000 29 884,80 10.10.23 15:30:58 

964 17,6000 16 966,40 10.10.23 16:18:56 

1536 17,6000 27 033,60 10.10.23 16:18:56 

5000 17,6000 88 000,00 11.10.23 09:16:38 

1200 17,6980 21 237,60 11.10.23 10:33:27 

1300 17,6980 23 007,40 11.10.23 10:33:27 

1164 17,6980 20 600,47 11.10.23 14:01:48 

1336 17,6980 23 644,53 11.10.23 14:01:48 

1500 17,7000 26 550,00 11.10.23 15:04:21 

1000 17,7500 17 750,00 11.10.23 15:04:21 

328 17,7500 5 822,00 11.10.23 15:39:45 

2172 17,7780 38 613,82 11.10.23 15:39:45 

1995 17,7760 35 463,12 11.10.23 16:19:26 

505 17,7780 8 977,89 11.10.23 16:19:26 

1187 17,7780 21 102,49 11.10.23 16:25:14 

649 17,7780 11 537,92 11.10.23 16:25:14 

5664 17,7780 100 694,59 11.10.23 16:25:14 

475 17,7780 8 444,55 12.10.23 09:05:52 

1991 17,8800 35 599,08 12.10.23 09:05:52 

34 17,9000 608,60 12.10.23 09:05:52 

304 17,7780 5 404,51 12.10.23 09:06:28 

2196 17,9000 39 308,40 12.10.23 09:06:28 

375 17,7780 6 666,75 12.10.23 09:07:03 

2125 17,7780 37 778,25 12.10.23 09:21:27 

1600 17,8580 28 572,80 12.10.23 11:17:00 

1200 17,8580 21 429,60 12.10.23 11:17:00 

1600 17,8580 28 572,80 12.10.23 11:17:00 

600 17,8580 10 714,80 12.10.23 11:17:00 

3216 17,7500 57 084,00 12.10.23 16:00:56 

927 17,7500 16 454,25 12.10.23 16:00:56 

857 17,8480 15 295,74 12.10.23 16:00:56 

1003 17,8480 17 901,54 12.10.23 16:16:07 

1232 17,8480 21 988,74 12.10.23 16:16:07 

1600 17,8500 28 560,00 12.10.23 16:16:07 

1165 17,8500 20 795,25 12.10.23 16:16:07 

1406 17,8440 25 088,66 12.10.23 16:25:14 

117 17,8440 2 087,75 12.10.23 16:25:14 

447 17,8440 7 976,27 12.10.23 16:25:14 

52 17,8440 927,89 12.10.23 16:25:14 

1521 17,8440 27 140,72 12.10.23 16:25:14 

79 17,8440 1 409,68 12.10.23 16:25:14 

4035 17,8440 72 000,54 12.10.23 16:25:14 

240 17,8440 4 282,56 12.10.23 16:25:14 

811 17,8440 14 471,48 12.10.23 16:25:14 



400 17,8440 7 137,60 12.10.23 16:25:14 

661 17,8440 11 794,88 12.10.23 16:25:14 

231 17,8440 4 121,96 12.10.23 16:25:14 

442 17,7000 7 823,40 13.10.23 09:16:52 

414 17,7000 7 327,80 13.10.23 09:16:52 

419 17,8520 7 479,99 13.10.23 11:08:14 

755 17,8520 13 478,26 13.10.23 11:08:14 

800 17,8520 14 281,60 13.10.23 11:08:14 

3026 17,8520 54 020,15 13.10.23 11:08:14 

3237 17,8460 57 767,50 13.10.23 11:46:30 

1354 17,8460 24 163,48 13.10.23 11:46:30 

409 17,8460 7 299,01 13.10.23 11:46:30 

5000 17,8000 89 000,00 13.10.23 11:46:30 

1307 17,7800 23 238,46 13.10.23 12:12:51 

3693 17,7800 65 661,54 13.10.23 12:12:51 

4144 17,7000 73 348,80 13.10.23 12:12:51 

3247 17,7920 57 770,62 13.10.23 16:13:48 

2338 17,7920 41 597,70 13.10.23 16:13:48 

77 17,7940 1 370,14 13.10.23 16:13:48 

4338 17,7940 77 190,37 13.10.23 16:13:48 

298 17,7500 5 289,50 13.10.23 16:26:10 

3914 17,7500 69 473,50 13.10.23 16:26:10 

2005 17,7500 35 588,75 13.10.23 16:26:10 

288 17,7500 5 112,00 13.10.23 16:26:10 

176 17,7500 3 124,00 13.10.23 16:26:10 

294 17,7500 5 218,50 13.10.23 16:26:10 

298 17,7500 5 289,50 13.10.23 16:26:10 

349 17,7500 6 194,75 13.10.23 16:26:10 

318 17,7500 5 644,50 13.10.23 16:26:10 

351 17,7500 6 230,25 13.10.23 16:26:10 

415 17,7500 7 366,25 13.10.23 16:26:10 

251 17,7500 4 455,25 13.10.23 16:26:10 

317 17,7500 5 626,75 13.10.23 16:26:10 

312 17,7500 5 538,00 13.10.23 16:26:10 

261 17,7500 4 632,75 13.10.23 16:26:10 

316 17,7500 5 609,00 13.10.23 16:26:10 

353 17,7500 6 265,75 13.10.23 16:26:10 

316 17,7500 5 609,00 13.10.23 16:26:10 

350 17,7500 6 212,50 13.10.23 16:26:10 

317 17,7500 5 626,75 13.10.23 16:26:10 

350 17,7500 6 212,50 13.10.23 16:26:10 

316 17,7500 5 609,00 13.10.23 16:26:10 

352 17,7500 6 248,00 13.10.23 16:26:10 

319 17,7500 5 662,25 13.10.23 16:26:10 

335 17,7500 5 946,25 13.10.23 16:26:10 

1829 17,7500 32 464,75 13.10.23 16:26:10 



 


